Foundation Year

Trinity Term 2025

Chair of Examiners:

Duration Paper #

Dr Alison MacDonald

Paper Name

Location

Wed
Wed

Wed

Thu
Thu
Thu

Thu
Thu
Fri

Fri

Mon

Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue

Tue

Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed

23-Apr
23-Apr

23-Apr

24-Apr
24-Apr
24-Apr

24-Apr
24-Apr
25-Apr

25-Apr

16-Jun

17-Jun
17-Jun
17-Jun
17-Jun
17-Jun
17-Jun
17-Jun
17-Jun

17-Jun

18-Jun
18-Jun
18-Jun
18-Jun

09:30
09:30

09:30

09:30
09:30
09:30

09:30
09:30
09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30

09:30

09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30

03:00
03:00

02:00

03:00
01:30
01:30

03:00
03:00
03:00

01:00

02:00

03:00
03:00
03:00
03:00
03:00
03:00
03:00
03:00

02:00

03:00
03:00
03:00
02:00

F10011H1
F10054P1

F10065H1

F10013H1
F10026H1
F10076P1

F10081H1
F10083H1
F10051P1

F10068H1

F10069H1

F10014H1
F10018H1
F10022H1
F10033H1
F10037H1
F10041H1
F10045H1
F10057P1

F10073P1

F10015H1
F10019H1
F10023H1
F10079P1

Stage 2 Maths for Physical Sciences
Law and the State Paper 1

Economics Paper 2

Stage 2 Chemistry
Foundation in Humanities 2 (Part 1)
Politics Paper 1: Examination

Stage 2 Physics and Chemistry
Stage 2 Physics
Law and Morality Paper 1

Mathematics for PPE Paper 2
Mathematics for PPE Paper 3

Synoptic Chemistry Paper 1

Synoptic Engineering Science Paper 1
Synoptic Materials Science Paper 1
Subject Specific Paper: Classics
Subject Specific Paper: English
Subject Specific Paper: History
Subject Specific Paper: Theology

Law in Focus Paper 1

Philosophy Paper 2: Examination
Synoptic Chemistry Paper 2
Synoptic Engineering Science Paper 2

Synoptic Materials Science Paper 2
Politics Paper 2: Examination

Page 1of 1

Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools

Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Computer Based



