Foundation Year

0

Trinity Term 2025

Chair of Examiners: Dr Alison MacDonald

Day	Date	Start	Duration	Paper #	Paper Name	Location
Wed	23-Apr	09:30	03:00	F10011H1	Stage 2 Maths for Physical Sciences	Examination Schools
Wed	23-Apr	09:30	03:00	F10054P1	Law and the State Paper 1	Examination Schools
vvca	23 Api	03.30	03.00	11005411	Law and the State Paper 1	Computer Based
Wed	23-Apr	09:30	02:00	F10065H1	Economics Paper 2	Examination Schools
vvca	23 Api	03.30	02.00	110003111	Leonomics ruper 2	Examination Schools
Thu	24-Apr	09:30	03:00	F10013H1	Stage 2 Chemistry	Examination Schools
Thu	24-Apr	09:30	01:30	F10026H1	Foundation in Humanities 2 (Part 1)	Examination Schools
Thu	24-Apr	09:30	01:30	F10076P1	Politics Paper 1: Examination	Examination Schools
	•				·	Computer Based
Thu	24-Apr	09:30	03:00	F10081H1	Stage 2 Physics and Chemistry	Examination Schools
Thu	24-Apr	09:30	03:00	F10083H1	Stage 2 Physics	Examination Schools
Fri	25-Apr	09:30	03:00	F10051P1	Law and Morality Paper 1	Examination Schools
	·					Computer Based
Fri	25-Apr	09:30	01:00	F10068H1	Mathematics for PPE Paper 2	Examination Schools
Mon	16-Jun	09:30	02:00	F10069H1	Mathematics for PPE Paper 3	Examination Schools
Tue	17-Jun	09:30	03:00	F10014H1	Synoptic Chemistry Paper 1	Examination Schools
Tue	17-Jun	09:30	03:00	F10018H1	Synoptic Engineering Science Paper 1	Examination Schools
Tue	17-Jun	09:30	03:00	F10022H1	Synoptic Materials Science Paper 1	Examination Schools
Tue	17-Jun	09:30	03:00	F10033H1	Subject Specific Paper: Classics	Examination Schools
Tue	17-Jun	09:30	03:00	F10037H1	Subject Specific Paper: English	Examination Schools
Tue	17-Jun	09:30	03:00	F10041H1	Subject Specific Paper: History	Examination Schools
Tue	17-Jun	09:30	03:00	F10045H1	Subject Specific Paper: Theology	Examination Schools
Tue	17-Jun	09:30	03:00	F10057P1	Law in Focus Paper 1	Examination Schools
						Computer Based
Tue	17-Jun	09:30	02:00	F10073P1	Philosophy Paper 2: Examination	Examination Schools
						Computer Based
Wed	18-Jun	09:30	03:00	F10015H1	Synoptic Chemistry Paper 2	Examination Schools
Wed	18-Jun	09:30	03:00	F10019H1	Synoptic Engineering Science Paper 2	Examination Schools
Wed	18-Jun	09:30	03:00	F10023H1	Synoptic Materials Science Paper 2	Examination Schools
Wed	18-Jun	09:30	02:00	F10079P1	Politics Paper 2: Examination	Examination Schools
						Computer Based